



To: IEHP Credentialed OB/GYN Providers
From: IEHP – Quality Programs
Date: May 6, 2019
Subject: 2019 OB P4P Program Guide

Inland Empire Health Plan (IEHP) is pleased to announce the release of the 2019 OB P4P Program Guide. The 2019 OB P4P Program Guide provides details including: 2019 program requirements, performance measures, updated code sets and payment timeline. There will be a distribution of the program guide in the second quarter of 2019.

What are the measures for 2019?

- Initial Prenatal Visit
- Tdap Vaccine
- Perinatal Chlamydia Screening
- Perinatal Depression Screening
- Early Postpartum Visit
- Later Postpartum Visit
- Postpartum Blood Pressure Screening
- Postpartum Diabetes Screening;

When is the 2019 OB P4P Program Effective?

The 2019 OB P4P Program begins **July 1, 2019**. Introductory kickoff meeting, for contracted OB/GYN Providers, to be held on **May 9, 2019**.

When is the submission deadline for the current Perinatal P4P Program?

The deadline for the current Perinatal P4P Program submission is **August 31, 2019**, for dates of service through **June 30, 2019**.

An electronic version of the guide is now available in the Provider section on the IEHP website at www.iehp.org > For Providers > Pay for Performance (P4P) > OB/GYN P4P Program

Thank you for your continued partnership in providing quality healthcare to IEHP’s Members. Any questions related to this program can be sent to IEHP’s Provider Call Center at 909-890-2054 or to IEHP’s Quality Department at QualityPrograms@iehp.org.